SMART’s Removable Flash Solutions
ATA Card XL
ATA Card XL
SMART Modular Technologies’ ATA Card XL Flash PC Cards
are ideal for use in mobile and embedded computing, medical,
automotive, and industrial applications. This industrial-grade
RoHS-compliant product line is available in densities from 64MB
to 32GB and is designed with the industry’s best-in-class read

• Optional Industrial Temp Range -40ºC to +85ºC
©2014. All rights reserved. The stylized “S” and “SMART” as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.   02.10.14/ATA Card XL/Rev.10
Ordering Information
Part Number Density
Commercial Grade
SG9PC128HYD1A 128MB
SG9PC256HYD1A 256MB
SG9PC512HYD2A   512MB
SG9PC1GHYD4A   1GB
SG9PC2GHYD9A  2GB
SG9PC4GHYD9A  4GB
SG9PC8GHYDBT 8GB
Industrial Grade
SG9PC128HYD1AI 128MB
SG9PC256HYD1AI 256MB
SG9PC512HYD2AI  512MB
SG9PC1GHYD4AI  1GB
SG9PC2GHYD9AI  2GB
SG9PC4GHYD9AI  4GB
SG9PC8GHYDBTI 8GB
Specifications
ATA Card XL
Performance
Read (maximum) up to 24MB/s